
Судостроитель: BAVARIA

Год постройки: 2016

Модель: Cruising/Racing Sailboat

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 46' 0" (14.02m)

Ширина: 13' 7" (4.14m)

Мин. осадка: 5' 5" (1.65m)

46FT 2016 BAVARIA 46 VISION — BAVARIA

Купить 46ft 2016 Bavaria 46 Vision — BAVARIA а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет большое количество
яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными яхтенными производителями по всему миру.

Для того чтобы купить яхту 46ft 2016 Bavaria 46 Vision — BAVARIA а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному
с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/bavaria/46_vision/46ft_2016_bavaria_46_vision/2016/247346/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/bavaria/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/bavaria/46_vision/46ft_2016_bavaria_46_vision/2016/247346/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/bavaria/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/bavaria/46_vision/46ft_2016_bavaria_46_vision/2016/247346/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/bavaria/46_vision/46ft_2016_bavaria_46_vision/2016/247346/


2

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Key Features

Specifications

Standard and optional equipment

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

starboard side

Port Profile

Forward profile

At Dock

Aft View

Transom

Foredeck

Bow

Dodger

Dodger

Mast base

Foredeck

46ft 2016 Bavaria 46 Vision — BAVARIA Страница 2 из 22

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

Cockpit

Cockpit

Cockpit

Starboard helm

Offset Companionway

Port Helm

Salon

Salon

Setee Starboard

Port Setee

Cabin Forward

Cabin Forward

Head Forward

Head aft

Head aft

Shower aft

Galley

Freezer

Microwave

Stove Oven

Electrical panel

TV

Aft Cabin

Storage locker

Winch

Winch

Port

Starboard

Engine controls

46ft 2016 Bavaria 46 Vision — BAVARIA Страница 3 из 22

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



20

20

20

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

Engine port side

Engine forward

3D

Key Features

3D Layout

Cockpit Lounge

Transom Shower

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

46ft 2016 Bavaria 46 Vision — BAVARIA Страница 4 из 22

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Bavaria Vision 46, designed for the sailor who appreciates the finer things in life

The Vision 46 is a yacht designed by Farr yacht design, that takes advantage of the latest
construction technologies developed by the Bavaria engendering team, and the result is a state
of the art performance-cruiser, with elegant forms, functional cockpit, and practical high-end
interiors, that is safe and easy to handle. The companionway on the Vision 46 is offset to
starboard in the cockpit, which means when you are dining at anchor, you do not have to drop a
table leaf to squeeze past when it is time to get below for the next bottle of wine!

You can even shower on the signature lower-able swimming platform, without holding the
shower head, as this yacht has a shower holder on the underside of the helm seat.

The L shaped galley is functional with generous food preparation areas, and ample refrigeration
space.

The owner’s stateroom is forward, with a Queen- size island berth, and ensuite head and shower.
The port aft cabin is a King-size double, which neatly converts to a twin, and there is a smaller
double berth to starboard, accessed via the aft head. Above this starboard aft berth, you
can sleep under the stars, as the cockpit seat above the berth hinges open to give a view of the
night sky.

Her owner is moving on to other endeavors and is motivated to accept offers. Professionally
maintained and ready for your surveyor. Absolutely like new condition with extremely low hours
and use. Why Buy NEW?

Тип судна: Cruising/Racing Sailboat Подкатегория: Sloop

Модельный год: 2016 Год постройки: 2016

Страна: United States

Основная информация
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Длина общая: 46' 0" (14.02m) Ширина: 13' 7" (4.14m)

Мин. осадка: 5' 5" (1.65m)

Размеры

Водоизмещение: 27116 Pounds Вместимость воды: 153 Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 55 Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 2 Всего коек: 4

Всего ком. состава: 2

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 1 Производитель: Volvo

Модель: D2-50 Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Key Features

Bavaria TRIM CONTROL System - TACKING the jib with no need to look for a winch handle and
line hassle. Just turn the wheel to tack and press the new sheet button. DONE.

Only 50 engine Hours

High Quality custom Dodger and Bimini

Garmin Electronics Package

Folding transom to swim platform

Owners Version

Large storage locker with shelving organizers in lieu of 3rd Cabin

Bow thruster

Shoal Draft

Like New condition

Specifications

Length overall 45' 11''

Length hull 44' 11''

Length waterline 42' 1'

Beam overall 13' 9''

Draught option cast iron keel as shallow keel (approx.)5' 7''

Unloaded weight (approx.)27.117 lbs

Ballast (approx.)7.606 lbs

Engine Volvo Penta with Saildrive D2-55

Engine Power 41 kW/55 hp

Fuel tank (approx.)55 gal
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Water tank (approx.)153 gal

Cabins - Bathrooms, standard2 - 1

Cabins, Owner's version 2 

Bathroom, Owner's version 2 

Berths 4 

Height in the salon (approx.) 6' 7''

Mainsail and furling jib, standard (approx.)1.108 sq. ft.

The height of mast above waterline (approx.) 65' 11''

I 17,20m

J 4,79m

P 16,71m (Furling Mast) 16,56m

E 6,05m

Standard and optional equipment

EXTERIOR

Steering pedestal 2 steering pedestal with compass and steering wheel covered with leather

Helmsman seats

Bathing platform Bathing platform manually lowerable with teak

Bathing ladder stainless steel on side of folding platform so access to platform with dingy at
platform

Cockpit shower for warm and cold water (optional) Shower post integrated to stern seat (shower
unit mounted in cockpit)

Cockpit Teak on cockpit seats

Cockpit table, foldable & Optional electric Rise & Fall Table for lounging & daybed in cockpit

6 aluminum cleats

6 hull windows (fixed)

7 openable hatches
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3 openable port lights

Emergency tiller

Coaming for sprayhood

Guardrail opening on both sides Bow fitting with anchor roller

Electric Windless

Anchor and Anchor chain, 20kg, galvanized, 10 mm x 150 ft

 

INTERIOR

Handrails on ceiling (stainless steel)

Navigation corner – Convertible Chart table or setee seating, height adjustable with instrument
console and chart table seat

2 Cabin / 2 Head

Forward Cabin King Size Berth

Aft Cabin 2x Berths easily convertible to King

 

HULL

KEEL Cast iron keel, shallow version 

Steering wheels "Sport" in composite  

Bow thruster 100 kgf, electric incl. operating battery

Custom Bimini Cover / extended Sprayhood

Cockpit table, height electric adjustable and foldable 

Upholstery on seat thwarts in cockpit, seat and back rest, upholstery for cockpit table and sun
pads on helmsman seat

Holder for cockpit shower

Teak Decking
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STANDING / RUNNING GEAR

Furling mast system: incl. furling mainsail in dacron with UV protection

BELOW DECK JIB FURLER - Furling jib in Dacron, offshore-quality, UV-protection

Backstay adjuster

Twin mainsheet system

Windex, Rod kicker

 

WINCHES

“TRIM CONTROL” Auto Reversing / tacking winches

1 x electric Lewmar Evo aluminium winch on coach roof

2 x electric Lewmar Evo aluminium winches in aft of cockpit

2 x electric Lewmar Evo aluminium winches in middle of cockpit

Sport rig Winches 2 winch handles

 

INTERIOR PACKAGE BATHROOM

Electric toilet, large

Bathroom in foreship incl. shower and holding tank

 

SALON

Saloon table, height electric adjustable

Upholstery for saloon table, height electric adjustable

Blinds on side windows and panoramic windows

Light package deluxe with indirect illumination and night light spots

 

GALLEY

3-flame gas cook top with oven
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Microwave

Dish washer

Fridge and freezer combination, subdivided, openable from top and front

Double stainless-steel sink

 

TECHNICAL SYSTEMS

110V 3 separate Air-conditionings in total 30.000 BTU, 2 air outlets in saloon, 2 in owner cabin
and 1 air outlet in each cabin

DRIVE Volvo-Penta D2-75, 55 kW / 75 PS, Saildrive

Folding Porpeller

110V Inverter 2000W (true sine wave) 2.500,00 € 110V Shore power supply 2.300,00 €

MULTIMEDIA FUSION Marine Audio Package incl. Aux-bluetooth dongle, 2 speakers in saloon
and 2 speakers in cockpit, Remote control in cockpit, connection to NMEA network, 1 x USB
audio connection

Flat-screen TV with wired mast top antenna

 

NAVIGATION INSTRUMENTS

 

Garmin GPSmap 820

Garmin Radar

Garmin 300 VHF W/ AIS

Garmin Autopilot

Garmin Tridata x 2 (Port/Starboard)

Sidepower Bow thruster

Fusion Helm Stereo Remote

Plastimo Compass x 2 (Port/Starboard)
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Исключения

При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности

Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или оценщиков
исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по собственному желанию.
Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с продажи будет происходить без
предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

starboard side Port Profile

Forward profile

At Dock
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Aft View
Transom

Foredeck Bow

Dodger Dodger
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Mast base
Foredeck

Cockpit Cockpit

Cockpit Starboard helm
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Port Helm Offset Companionway

Salon Salon

Port Setee Setee Starboard
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Cabin Forward Cabin Forward

Head Forward

Head aft
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Head aft Shower aft

Galley Freezer

Microwave Stove Oven
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Electrical panel TV

Aft Cabin Storage locker

Winch Winch
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Port Starboard

Engine controls Engine port side

Engine forward 3D
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3D Layout

Key Features

Cockpit Lounge Transom Shower
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КОНТАКТЫ

Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж яхт и
судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе компании в Майами/Форт
Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 - 21:00
EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6?hl=ru-RU
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